AGENDA

Crawford County Board of Supervisors

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 9:00 AM

Eric Skoog, Chairman | Kyle R. Schultz, Vice Chairman | Cecil Blum | Dave Muhlbauer | Steve P. Uimer

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:40 am.

10:45 a.m.

10:47 a.m.

Call to Order by Chairman
Review Agenda
Conflict of Interest
Reading of Minutes
Old Business
Correspondence
Notification of Manure Management Plan
-Melvin or June Neddermeyer - 2310 160% St, Charter Oak
Approve Personnel Matters
-Change of Wage - Howard Clark — Maintenance Foreman - Engineer’s Department

-Change of Wage - Jacob Clark — Maintenance Employee Il - Engineer’s Department

Paul Assman, County Engineer
Rick Schneider- Supervising Agent — Liberty National — Present Insurance Products to County
Brian Sieren - Support for Grant for Schleswig Youth Rec.

Discuss & Take Action — Resolution Transferring Funds from General Basic Fund (#0001) into K9 Fund
(#0032)

Approve Clerk of Court Fees - February 2018
Citizen’s Input
Adjourn

UPCOMING MEETINGS TO WHICH THE SUPERVISORS MAY BE ATTENDING:

March 13 - Noon - Farm Bureau



	Board Members
	Item
	Time

